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Post Name 
Principal 

HOD (EM) 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Post 
01 

02 

06 

03 

Qualification 
M.Tech. with 20 years 

teaching/industry 
experience 

B.Tech. (E/MICS) 
M.Com., M.SC. 

(Maths/English/Physics) 
M.Pharma. with 03 years 

teaching industry 
experience 
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